Aug-23

Sep-23

16-17
20

Oct-23

Sep 30-1
7-8
14-15

17

14-15
21-22
28-29

Nov-23

4-5
11-12
18-19

Dec-23

2-3

Jan-24

20
22

Feb-24

Mar-24

TBD
9-10
22
31

Apr-24

0N R R e

13-14
21-21
27-28
22-26

May-24

45
11-12
18-19

25

June-24

July-24
27

2023-24 NCS USBCA Calendar

Senior/Womens/Mens Tournament Entry Released
Bid packet for 2024/25 released

Fall Board Meeting --TBD
GA All Stars Event -- Gold Cup Lanes, Warner Robins, GA
Entry Deadline Senior Tournament

Bid packet deadline

Deadline for Womens Tournament Entries

Senior Tournament -- Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC

Senior Tournament -- Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC

Senior Tournament -- Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND
Mens Tournament Entry Deadline

Womens Tournament -- Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC

Womens Tournament -- Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC

Womens Tournament -- Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND

Men's Tournament -- Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC
Men's Tournament -- Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC
Men's Tournament -- Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND

SC - All Stars Event - Greenville, SC

Happy Holidays

Youth and Open Entries Released
Winter Board Meeting -- TBD
Bid Packets for 25/26

NC All Stars - Planet Fun, Shallotte, NC
Pepsi Sectionals

Deadline for Tournament Bids 2025/26
Youth Tournament Entry Deadline

Nominating Credentials Deadline for Slate

Honors & Legislation Candidates due to Committee Chair
Deadline for Memorial Names

Pepsi

Open Tournament Entry Deadline

Youth Tournament -- High Point, NC

Youth Tournament -- High Point, NC

Youth Tournament -- High Point, NC

2023 USBC National Convention -- South Point Hotel, Las Vegas

Open Championship Tournament --Victory Lanes, Mooresville, NC
Open Championship Tournament --Victory Lanes, Mooresville, NC
Open Championship Tournament --Victory Lanes, Mooresville, NC
Nominating Credentials Deadline - Run from the floor

Spring Board Meeting
Annual Meeting - Location TBD

End of Season Board Retreat



	Sheet1

