## 2023-24 NCS USBCA Calendar

Aug-23	
1 4	Senior/Womens/Mens Tournament Entry Released Bid packet for 2024/25 released
Sep-23	
9 16-17 20	Fall Board MeetingTBD GA All Stars Event Gold Cup Lanes, Warner Robins, GA Entry Deadline Senior Tournament
Oct-23	
2 2 Sep 30-1 7-8 14-15 17	Bid packet deadline  Deadline for Womens Tournament Entries  Senior Tournament Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC  Senior Tournament Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC  Senior Tournament Buffaloe Mebane, Mebane, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND  Mens Tournament Entry Deadline
14-15 21-22 28-29	Womens Tournament Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC Womens Tournament Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC Womens Tournament Woodleaf Lanes, Salisbury, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND
Nov-23	
4-5 11-12 18-19	Men's Tournament Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC Men's Tournament Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC Men's Tournament Pla Mor Lanes, Statesville, NC - OPTIONAL WEEKEND
Dec-23	
2-3	SC - All Stars Event - Greenville, SC
	Happy Holidays
Jan-24	
8	Youth and Open Entries Released
20 22	Winter Board Meeting TBD Bid Packets for 25/26
Feb-24	
Mar-24	
TBD	NC All Stars - Planet Fun, Shallotte, NC
9-10 22	Pepsi Sectionals  Deadline for Tournament Bids 2025/26
31	Youth Tournament Entry Deadline
Apr-24	
1	Nominating Credentials Deadline for Slate
1 1	Honors & Legislation Candidates due to Committee Chair  Deadline for Memorial Names
7	Pepsi
8	Open Tournament Entry Deadline
13-14	Youth Tournament High Point, NC
21-21 27-28	Youth Tournament High Point, NC Youth Tournament High Point, NC
22-26	2023 USBC National Convention South Point Hotel, Las Vegas
May-24	
4-5	Open Championship TournamentVictory Lanes, Mooresville, NC
11-12	Open Championship TournamentVictory Lanes, Mooresville, NC
18-19 25	Open Championship TournamentVictory Lanes, Mooresville, NC Nominating Credentials Deadline - Run from the floor
June-24	
1	Spring Board Meeting
8	Annual Meeting - Location TBD
July-24	
27	End of Season Board Retreat